Harford 2016 Presidential Primary Election

Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Republican President Congressional District 1

Vote for 1
Candidate Party Votes
Donald Trump Republican 17407
John Kasich Republican 5830
Ted Cruz Republican 4532
Ben Carson Republican 382
Marco Rubio Republican 161
Jeb Bush Republican 98
Rand Paul Republican 93
Chris Christie Republican 63
Carly Fiorina Republican 46
Mike Huckabee Republican 44
Rick Santorum Republican 19
Total Votes 28675

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Page 1/13

Page 1/13



Harford 2016 Presidential Primary Election

Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070
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Republican President Congressional District 2

Vote for 1
Candidate Party Votes
Donald Trump Republican 4969
John Kasich Republican 1357
Ted Cruz Republican 1355
Ben Carson Republican 143
Jeb Bush Republican 55
Marco Rubio Republican 49
Chris Christie Republican 31
Rand Paul Republican 26
Carly Fiorina Republican 21
Mike Huckabee Republican 15
Rick Santorum Republican 7
Total Votes 8028

Harford County, MD
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Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Republican U.S. Senator
Vote for 1

Candidate
Kathy Szeliga
Chrys Kefalas
Chris Chaffee
Richard Douglas
Sean Connor
John Graziani
Lynn Richardson
Dave Wallace
Mark McNicholas
Greg Holmes
Anthony Seda
Joseph Hooe
Garry Yarrington
Richard Shawver

Total Votes

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Votes
17422
3092
1841
1422
1329
1296
1252
1202
1196
935
361
325
265
168
32106
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Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Republican U.S. Congress Congressional District 1
Vote for 1

Candidate Party
Andy Harris Republican
Jonathan Goff Republican
Michael Smigiel Republican
Sean Jackson Republican
Total Votes

Republican U.S. Congress Congressional District 2
Vote for 1

Candidate Party

Pat McDonough Republican
Carl Magee Republican
Bill Heine Republican
Yuripzy Morgan Republican
Mark Shell Republican
Total Votes

Republican Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3
Vote for 1

Candidate Party
Kevin Mahoney Republican
Total Votes

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Votes
21196
2214
2096
1227
26733

Votes
4907
724
551
417
283
6882

Votes

25885
25885
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Harford 2016 Presidential Primary Election

Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Republican Delegates Congressional District 1
Vote for 3

Candidate

Joe Sliwka
Grant Helvey
Michael Marchi
Erik Robey
Christopher Shays
Robert Wayne Willoughby
Steven Arentz
Jeff Ghrist

Julie Brewington
Bob Cassilly
Susan McComas
Helen Bennett
Wayne Norman
Susan Karsner
Lynn Lang
James Dresher
Joe Woods
David Marks
Michael Smigiel
John Cluster
Sharon Beam
Justin Ready
Mike Euler

Bill Harris

Wendy Hershey

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
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Votes

13747

13404

13330

4092
4025
3763
3448
3422
3375
2215
1904
1445
1348
1047
830
720
565
436
382
374
340
285
270
262
245



Candidate

Denise Bode
Jeannie Haddaway-Riccio
Wendy Grubbs
Thomas McCormick
Morris Richardson
Barry Donadio
Jessica Blake

Jan Christensen
Luke Kaczmarek
Cynthia Orem
Eugene Craig
Matthew Adams
Bonnie Luna
Richard Andrews
Robert "Bobby" Holmes, I
Ann Suthowski
Donald Frazier
Todd Williams
Craig Willis
Michael Roseberry
Bob Phillips

Ad Duer

Carl Anderton
Richard Sossi
Nadine Whelan
Travis Gold
Michael Arntz
Johnny Mautz
David Reel

Muir Boda

Mark Mclver

Total Votes

Harford County, MD

Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Votes

237
212
186
181
154
145
139
129
116
113
100
94
84
83
82
80
75
55
55
54
52
47
44
42
42
40
23
15
15
14
12

77994
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Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary Page 6 /13

Republican Delegates Congressional District 2

Vote for 3

Candidate Party Votes
J. Collins Republican 4224
Brian Noon Republican 3925
Greg Ottensmeyer Republican 3733
Glen Glass Republican 1903
Steve Dishon Republican 1236
John Fiastro Republican 1157
J.D. Russell Republican 1142
Ana Blair Republican 488
Antonio Campbell Republican 409
Fred Fleischmann Republican 386
Patrick O'Keefe Republican 308
Mitch Shank Republican 218
Julianne Grim Republican 175
Dee Hodges Republican 173
Robin Grammer Republican 168
Joshua Wolf Republican 165
Kathleen Smero Republican 154
Jeanne Turnock Republican 152
William Martin Republican 145
Christina Harris Republican 142
Tim Robinson Republican 139
Joseph C. Boteler, 11l Republican 134
Thomas Harris Republican 115
Charlene Kurland Republican 112
Christopher Pate Republican 103



Candidate
Jerome Payne
William Hicklen
Byron Tosi
Louis Sarkes

Total Votes

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican Alternates Congressional District 1

Vote for 3

Candidate

Dona Goeller

Denise Lovelady
Claude Lewis

Christina Trotta

David Lazarus

Emma Middleton

Chad Shrodes

James Reilly

Arlette Bright

J. Jennings

Laurie Luellen

Ummu Thomas

Michael Dawson

Mark Novak

Kevin Bailey Hornberger
Haven Shoemaker
Stephen Hershey

David Catrino
Christopher Brian Gannon
Angela Sudano-Marcellino

Total Votes

Harford County, MD

Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Votes
94
85
66
34
21285

Votes

14209

13643

13568

4126
4054
3917
2376
2054
1894
1669
1645
1149
1087
935
904
874
752
526
502
490

70374
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April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Republican Alternates Congressional District 2

Vote for 3

Candidate

Danny Stephenson
Patrick McGrady
Michael McKelvey
D. Crider

Joe Fleckenstein
David Serenda
Shalina Murrell-Ford
Lori Serenda
Janice MacGregor
James Kane
Joseph Arcieri

Total Votes

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Democratic President Congressional District 1

Vote for 1

Candidate

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

Total Votes

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Party

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Votes
4478
1939
1843
1598
1579
1418
992
723
588
467
444
16069
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7448

7323

1067

152

15990
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Harford 2016 Presidential Primary Election

Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Democratic President Congressional District 2

Vote for 1

Candidate

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

Total Votes

Democratic U.S. Senator

Vote for 1

Candidate

Chris Van Hollen
Donna Edwards
Theresa Scaldaferri
Violet Staley
Freddie Dickson
Ralph Jaffe

Lih Young
Blaine Taylor
Charles Smith
Ed Tinus

Total Votes

Harford County, MD
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Party

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Party

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
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Votes
6465
4166
483
63
11177

Votes
14928
8357
543
473
451
349
333
256
208
121
26019
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Harford 2016 Presidential Primary Election

Unofficial Results
April 26, 2016

Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 1
Vote for 1

Candidate Party

Joe Werner Democratic
Jim Ireton Democratic
Total Votes

Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 2
Vote for 1

Candidate Party
C. A. Dutch Ruppersberger Democratic
Total Votes

Democratic Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3
Vote for 1

Candidate Party
Kevin Mahoney Democratic
Total Votes

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Page 9/13
Votes
8239
4285
12524
Votes
9505
9505
Votes
20562
20562
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Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District 1

Vote for 3
Candidate Party Votes
Amanda Jackson Democratic 6764
Cheryl Everman Democratic 6640
Kelly Straub Democratic 6589
Betty Weller Democratic 6279
Deborah Nissley Democratic 6251
Lesley Israel Democratic 6007
Total Votes 38530

Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District 2

Vote for 4
Candidate Party Votes
Cathy Bevins Democratic 5536
Vicki Almond Democratic 5248
Marietta English Democratic 4878
Nichelle Schoultz Democratic 4801
Linda Dorsey-Walker Democratic 3937
Cheryl Glenn Democratic 3604
Shyrone Ridley Democratic 3309
Feyisanmi Ojo Democratic 3191
Megan Mioduszewski Democratic 959
Total Votes 35463

Harford County, MD Page 10/13
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Total Ballots Cast : 64070

Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

Election Summary

Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 1

Vote for 3

Candidate

Connor Callahan
William Welsh

Ernie Grecco
Michael Pullen
Daniel Bland

Donald Sydnor

Mike Comeau

Tishan Weerasooriya

Total Votes

Party

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 2

Vote for 3

Candidate

Dion Guthrie

Benjamin Brooks
Stephen Lafferty

Jason Robertson

Frank Blatt

Jim Robinson

Peter Dimitriades
Michael Wayne Brookins

Total Votes

Harford County, MD
Published: May 06, 2016 12:41:00 EDT

Party

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Votes
6116
6032
5995
5992
5873
5615
1967
1185
38775

Votes
5410
5341
4840
3500
3405
3219
710
705
27130
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