

April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 1 / 13

#### **Republican President Congressional District 1**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Donald Trump	Republican	17407
John Kasich	Republican	5830
Ted Cruz	Republican	4532
Ben Carson	Republican	382
Marco Rubio	Republican	161
Jeb Bush	Republican	98
Rand Paul	Republican	93
Chris Christie	Republican	63
Carly Fiorina	Republican	46
Mike Huckabee	Republican	44
Rick Santorum	Republican	19
Total Votes		28675



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 2 / 13

#### **Republican President Congressional District 2**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Donald Trump	Republican	4969
John Kasich	Republican	1357
Ted Cruz	Republican	1355
Ben Carson	Republican	143
Jeb Bush	Republican	55
Marco Rubio	Republican	49
Chris Christie	Republican	31
Rand Paul	Republican	26
Carly Fiorina	Republican	21
Mike Huckabee	Republican	15
Rick Santorum	Republican	7
Total Votes		8028



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

#### Republican U.S. Senator

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
Kathy Szeliga	Republican	17422
Chrys Kefalas	Republican	3092
Chris Chaffee	Republican	1841
Richard Douglas	Republican	1422
Sean Connor	Republican	1329
John Graziani	Republican	1296
Lynn Richardson	Republican	1252
Dave Wallace	Republican	1202
Mark McNicholas	Republican	1196
Greg Holmes	Republican	935
Anthony Seda	Republican	361
Joseph Hooe	Republican	325
Garry Yarrington	Republican	265
Richard Shawver	Republican	168
Total Votes		32106

Page 3 / 13



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 4 / 13

#### **Republican U.S. Congress Congressional District 1**

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
Andy Harris	Republican	21196
Jonathan Goff	Republican	2214
Michael Smigiel	Republican	2096
Sean Jackson	Republican	1227
Total Votes		26733

#### Republican U.S. Congress Congressional District 2

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
Pat McDonough	Republican	4907
Carl Magee	Republican	724
Bill Heine	Republican	551
Yuripzy Morgan	Republican	417
Mark Shell	Republican	283
Total Votes		6882

#### **Republican Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Kevin Mahoney	Republican	25885
Total Votes		25885



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

## **Election Summary**

Page 5 / 13

## **Republican Delegates Congressional District 1**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Joe Sliwka	Republican	13747
Grant Helvey	Republican	13404
Michael Marchi	Republican	13330
Erik Robey	Republican	4092
Christopher Shays	Republican	4025
Robert Wayne Willoughby	Republican	3763
Steven Arentz	Republican	3448
Jeff Ghrist	Republican	3422
Julie Brewington	Republican	3375
Bob Cassilly	Republican	2215
Susan McComas	Republican	1904
Helen Bennett	Republican	1445
Wayne Norman	Republican	1348
Susan Karsner	Republican	1047
Lynn Lang	Republican	830
James Dresher	Republican	720
Joe Woods	Republican	565
David Marks	Republican	436
Michael Smigiel	Republican	382
John Cluster	Republican	374
Sharon Beam	Republican	340
Justin Ready	Republican	285
Mike Euler	Republican	270
Bill Harris	Republican	262
Wendy Hershey	Republican	245

Candidate	Party	Votes
Denise Bode	Republican	237
Jeannie Haddaway-Riccio	Republican	212
Wendy Grubbs	Republican	186
Thomas McCormick	Republican	181
Morris Richardson	Republican	154
Barry Donadio	Republican	145
Jessica Blake	Republican	139
Jan Christensen	Republican	129
Luke Kaczmarek	Republican	116
Cynthia Orem	Republican	113
Eugene Craig	Republican	100
Matthew Adams	Republican	94
Bonnie Luna	Republican	84
Richard Andrews	Republican	83
Robert "Bobby" Holmes, III	Republican	82
Ann Suthowski	Republican	80
Donald Frazier	Republican	75
Todd Williams	Republican	55
Craig Willis	Republican	55
Michael Roseberry	Republican	54
Bob Phillips	Republican	52
Ad Duer	Republican	47
Carl Anderton	Republican	44
Richard Sossi	Republican	42
Nadine Whelan	Republican	42
Travis Gold	Republican	40
Michael Arntz	Republican	23
Johnny Mautz	Republican	15
David Reel	Republican	15
Muir Boda	Republican	14
Mark McIver	Republican	12
Total Votes		77994



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

# **Election Summary**

Page 6 / 13

### **Republican Delegates Congressional District 2**

Candidate	Party	Votes
J. Collins	Republican	4224
Brian Noon	Republican	3925
Greg Ottensmeyer	Republican	3733
Glen Glass	Republican	1903
Steve Dishon	Republican	1236
John Fiastro	Republican	1157
J.D. Russell	Republican	1142
Ana Blair	Republican	488
Antonio Campbell	Republican	409
Fred Fleischmann	Republican	386
Patrick O'Keefe	Republican	308
Mitch Shank	Republican	218
Julianne Grim	Republican	175
Dee Hodges	Republican	173
Robin Grammer	Republican	168
Joshua Wolf	Republican	165
Kathleen Smero	Republican	154
Jeanne Turnock	Republican	152
William Martin	Republican	145
Christina Harris	Republican	142
Tim Robinson	Republican	139
Joseph C. Boteler, III	Republican	134
Thomas Harris	Republican	115
Charlene Kurland	Republican	112
Christopher Pate	Republican	103

Candidate	Party	Votes
Jerome Payne	Republican	94
William Hicklen	Republican	85
Byron Tosi	Republican	66
Louis Sarkes	Republican	34
Total Votes		21285

# **Republican Alternates Congressional District 1**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Dona Goeller	Republican	14209
Denise Lovelady	Republican	13643
Claude Lewis	Republican	13568
Christina Trotta	Republican	4126
David Lazarus	Republican	4054
Emma Middleton	Republican	3917
Chad Shrodes	Republican	2376
James Reilly	Republican	2054
Arlette Bright	Republican	1894
J. Jennings	Republican	1669
Laurie Luellen	Republican	1645
Ummu Thomas	Republican	1149
Michael Dawson	Republican	1087
Mark Novak	Republican	935
Kevin Bailey Hornberger	Republican	904
Haven Shoemaker	Republican	874
Stephen Hershey	Republican	752
David Catrino	Republican	526
Christopher Brian Gannon	Republican	502
Angela Sudano-Marcellino	Republican	490
Total Votes		70374



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 7 / 13

#### **Republican Alternates Congressional District 2**

Vote for 3

Candidate	Party	Votes
Danny Stephenson	Republican	4478
Patrick McGrady	Republican	1939
Michael McKelvey	Republican	1843
D. Crider	Republican	1598
Joe Fleckenstein	Republican	1579
David Serenda	Republican	1418
Shalina Murrell-Ford	Republican	992
Lori Serenda	Republican	723
Janice MacGregor	Republican	588
James Kane	Republican	467
Joseph Arcieri	Republican	444
Total Votes		16069

#### **Democratic President Congressional District 1**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Hillary Clinton	Democratic	7448
Bernie Sanders	Democratic	7323
Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca	Democratic	1067
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente	Democratic	152
Total Votes		15990



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 8 / 13

#### **Democratic President Congressional District 2**

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
Hillary Clinton	Democratic	6465
Bernie Sanders	Democratic	4166
Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca	Democratic	483
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente	Democratic	63
Total Votes		11177

#### Democratic U.S. Senator

Candidate	Party	Votes
Chris Van Hollen	Democratic	14928
Donna Edwards	Democratic	8357
Theresa Scaldaferri	Democratic	543
Violet Staley	Democratic	473
Freddie Dickson	Democratic	451
Ralph Jaffe	Democratic	349
Lih Young	Democratic	333
Blaine Taylor	Democratic	256
Charles Smith	Democratic	208
Ed Tinus	Democratic	121
Total Votes		26019



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 9 / 13

#### **Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 1**

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
Joe Werner	Democratic	8239
Jim Ireton	Democratic	4285
Total Votes		12524

#### Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 2

Vote for 1

Candidate	Party	Votes
C. A. Dutch Ruppersberger	Democratic	9505
Total Votes		9505

#### Democratic Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3

Candidate	Party	Votes
Kevin Mahoney	Democratic	20562
Total Votes		20562



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 10 / 13

#### **Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District 1**

Vote for 3

Candidate	Party	Votes
Amanda Jackson	Democratic	6764
Cheryl Everman	Democratic	6640
Kelly Straub	Democratic	6589
Betty Weller	Democratic	6279
Deborah Nissley	Democratic	6251
Lesley Israel	Democratic	6007
Total Votes		38530

#### **Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District 2**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Cathy Bevins	Democratic	5536
Vicki Almond	Democratic	5248
Marietta English	Democratic	4878
Nichelle Schoultz	Democratic	4801
Linda Dorsey-Walker	Democratic	3937
Cheryl Glenn	Democratic	3604
Shyrone Ridley	Democratic	3309
Feyisanmi Ojo	Democratic	3191
Megan Mioduszewski	Democratic	959
Total Votes		35463



April 26, 2016 Total Ballots Cast : 64070 Total Precincts Reporting: 93/93

### **Election Summary**

Page 11 / 13

#### **Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 1**

Vote for 3

Candidate	Party	Votes
Connor Callahan	Democratic	6116
William Welsh	Democratic	6032
Ernie Grecco	Democratic	5995
Michael Pullen	Democratic	5992
Daniel Bland	Democratic	5873
Donald Sydnor	Democratic	5615
Mike Comeau	Democratic	1967
Tishan Weerasooriya	Democratic	1185
Total Votes		38775

#### **Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 2**

Candidate	Party	Votes
Dion Guthrie	Democratic	5410
Benjamin Brooks	Democratic	5341
Stephen Lafferty	Democratic	4840
Jason Robertson	Democratic	3500
Frank Blatt	Democratic	3405
Jim Robinson	Democratic	3219
Peter Dimitriades	Democratic	710
Michael Wayne Brookins	Democratic	705
Total Votes		27130